Contact list

Kuehne + Nagel (Canada)

Nov 18

Mode Topic Name Email Phone Mobile
Operational handling Nicole MacVay Nicole.MacVay@Kuehne-Nagel.com +1(519)-893-6141 -
Expediting Susan Brandes susan.brandes@kuehne-nagel.com +1 (519)-895-4086 -
Exports Escalation Bryan Highland bryan.highland@kuehne-nagel.com +1(519)-895-8173 +1(519)-573-8173
. Quotes Eleen Lacroix eleen.lacroix@kuehne-nagel.com +1 (905)-502-7776 EXT. 2032 +1 (905)-301-1401
Air Operational handling Kristine Kroft kristine.kroft@kuehne-nagel.com +1 (519)-451-4549 -
Expediting Susan Brandes susan.brandes@kuehne-nagel.com +1 (519)-895-4086 =
Imports Escalation Bryan Highland bryan.highland@kuehne-nagel.com +1(519)-895-8173 +1(519)-573-8173
Quotes Eleen Lacroix eleen.lacroix@kuehne-nagel.com +1 (905)-502-7776 EXT. 2032 +1 (905)-301-1401
Operational handling Marvin Gruetzner marvin.gruetzner@kuehne-nagel.com +1 (905)-502-7776 EXT. 2027 -
Exports Expediting Stephanie Rowley stephanie.rowley@kuehne-nagel.com +(905)-502-7776 EXT. 2260 +1 (647)-638-6690
(I;s:zl:cslon Eleen Lacroix eleen.lacroix@kuehne-nagel.com +1 (905)-502-7776 EXT. 2032 +1 (905)-301-1401
Sea Operational handling - FCL/LCL Europe Arlene Mendez arlene.mendez@kuehne-nagel.com +1 (519)-895-4071 -
Operational handling - FCL/LCL Far East Sandy Ridley sandy.ridley@kuehne-nagel.com +1 (519)-895-4085 -
Imports E:::I(:::f Bianca Marquardt bianca.marquardt@kuehne-nagel.com +1 (519)-895-4072 +1 (519)-502-4072
Quotes Eleen Lacroix eleen.lacroix@kuehne-nagel.com +1 (905)-502-7776 EXT. 2032 +1 (905)-301-1401
Customs compliance
Transportation complaints
Billing Audit Payment
In Transit monitor - CA plants
Training Eleen Lacroix eleen.lacroix@kuehne-nagel.com +1 (905)-502-7776 EXT. 2139 +1 (905)-301-1401
Performance Report
LSP Sharepoint modifications
All Processes, SOP mapping

IT solutions

Upload freight invoice

Shauna Southcott

shauna.southcott@kuehne-nagel.com

+1 (519)-451-4549

Upload freight invoice

Annika Hauschild

annika.hauschild@kuehne-nagel.com

+1 (905)-502-7776 EXT. 2262

+1 (905)-301-1696

Projects

Ben Wittwer

ben.wittwer@kuehne-nagel.com

+1 (704) 359 5085

+1 (704) 340 6466

Continuous Improvement

Contracts, Tenders

Eleen Lacroix

eleen.lacroix@kuehne-nagel.com

+1(905)-502-7776 EXT. 2032

+1(905)-301-1401

Commercial Responsibility

Ben Wittwer

ben.wittwer@kuehne-nagel.com

+1 (704) 359 5085

+1(704) 340 6466




